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Red Division

SAMANTHA'S TEAM
Side Walk

LV Gunslingers Dyn
3KINGS 3

Blue Division

Warriors 2024-1
The 25th Dynasty

Gof,Caleb,Eti,Kry,AJ,DK,Ric,Sch,MOs,J&/,Bra,Mif)w

Doc's Mohawks 1

White Division

Airways18

From The Ground Up
Ajax IV

Wait For It

Total Points

SAMANTHA'S TEAM
Warriors 2024-1

LV Gunslingers Dyn
The 25th Dynasty
Side Walk

Airways18

3KINGS 3

Gof,Caleb,Eti,Kry,AJ,DK,Ric,Sch,MOs,Jav458 1\dit, Jw

From The Ground Up
Wait For It

Doc's Mohawks 1
Ajax IV
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PCT
1.000
0.500
0.500
0.250

PCT
0.750
0.500
0.500
0.000

PCT
0.750
0.500
0.500
0.250

DIV
3-0
1-2
1-2
1-2

DIV
2-1
2-1
2-1

DIV
2-1
1-2
2-1
1-2

PF
527.30
482.20
469.15
467.50

PF
513.70
493.60
458.15
389.25

PF
448.10
442,50
355.40
418.45

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

PA
413.35
422.85
465.95
547.35

PA
434.40
541.30
471.60
511.75

PA
379.30
425.80
403.95
447.70

PTS
552.10
482.20
500.40
467.50

PTS
513.70
493.60
458.15
403.55

PTS
471.30
442.50
355.40
433.35
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